
Parking Jura
tarifs horaires 

Tarifs jours Tarifs nuit

Jusqu’à 2 heures Gratuit Jusqu’à 2 heures Gratuit

2h15 1,00 € 2h15 0,50 €

2h30 1,30 € 2h30 0,60 €

2h45 1,60 € 2h45 0,70 €

3 heures 1,90 € 3 heures 0,80 €

3h15 2,20 € 3h15 0,90 €

3h30 2,50 € 3h30 1,00 €

3h45 2,80 € 3h45 1,10 €

4 heures 3,10 € 4 heures 1,20 €

4h15 3,20 € 4h15 1,30 €

4h30 3,30 € 4h30 1,40 €

4h45 3,40 € 4h45 1,50 €

5 heures 3,50 € 5 heures 1,60 €

6 heures 3,90 € 6 heures 2,00 €

7 heures 4,30 € 7 heures 2,40 €

8 heures 4,70 € 8 heures 2,80 €

9 heures 5,10 € 9 heures 3,00 €

10 heures 5,50 € 10 heures 3,00 €

11 heures 5,90 € 11 heures 3,00 €

12 heures 6,30 € 12 heures 3,00 €

Ticket perdu 9,30 €

Badge perdu ou détérioré 10,00 €

Forfaits

24 heures 7 € 72 heures 16 €

48 heures 12 € semaine 19 €


